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TODAY'S HOURS: 
We're closed now (open again on Wednesday at 9 AM.
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Monday - Thursday

	9:00 am - 9:00 pm
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							Discover What's New!


							Subscribe To Our E-Newsletter.
Looking for a great new book or audiobook? Want to know what's next at the library? Sign up for Thayer Public Library's Newsletters and get customized recommendations in your email inbox!
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                      781-848-0405

referencedesk@braintreema.gov

DIRECTIONS

BRAINTREE INFORMATION

© 2024. Thayer Public Library.

798 Washington Street
Braintree, Massachusetts 02184
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			HOLIDAY HOURS:  Open 9AM-1PM on Wednesday, Nov. 22. Closed Thanksgiving Day, Nov. 23, through Sunday, Nov. 26.
Regular hours resume Monday, November 27, 9 am-9 pm.





The library will be closed on Friday, Nov. 10, and Saturday, Nov. 11, in observance of Veterans' Day. 





The library will  be closed Friday, Dec. 22 through Monday, Dec. 25 for Christmas, and Friday, Dec. 29 through Monday,  Jan. 1, for New Year's. Tuesday through Thursday, both weeks, the library will be open regular hours, 9am-9pm.





The library will be closed Monday, Jan. 20, for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.  Open regular hours, 9am-5pm, on Saturday, Jan. 18.





The library will be closed Monday, May 27, in observance of Memorial Day.





The library will be closed Monday, Apr. 15, in observance of Patriots' Day.  Open regular hours, 9 am - 5 pm, on Saturday, Apr. 13.





The library will be closed all day on Wednesday, September 18, 2024 for staff development and training.
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